
LSS-07-2021, Attachment 2 

Change Orders for July 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020 

Bid Number Bid Name 
Cost including Net 
Taxes  

Previous Council Award 
Report 

ENG-10-2019 Drain Maintenance $ 970.69 $ 119,879.39 

ENG-20-2019 Granular Conversion - Construction $ 23,586.65 $ 2,976,240.44 

ENG-21-2019 Granular Conversion - Drainage $ 6,541.13 $ 663,538.29 

ENG-25-2019 Haldimand Road 3 and 55 Resurfacing $ 13,751.54 $ 1,267,929.60 

ENG-20-2020 Granular Conversion - Construction $ 181,593.50 $ 3,669,425.00 

ENG-21-2020 Granular Conversion - Drainage $ 28,722.45 $ 581,586.94 

ENG-22-2020 Rural Road Resurfacing $ 123,772.55 $ 1,662,785.06 

ENG-23-2020 Granular Conversion – Single Surface Treatment $ 17,703.82 $ 516,315.59 

ENG-30-2020 Hot Mix Paving $ 151,708.48 $ 3,358,387.72 

ENG-52-2020 Cayuga Cast Iron Watermain Replacement $ 442,971.00 $ 1,979,654.05 

ENG-72-2020 Geotechnical Services $ 33,580.85 $ 101,653.15 

RDS-18-004 Dust Control $ 8,322.60 $ 71,789.58 

WEC-74-2019 Engineering Services for Jarvis to Townsend Forcemain $53,477.80 $354,623.40 

WEC-78-2020 Dunnville SCADA Upgrades and PLC Replacements $48,051.08 $276,572.34 

 

Note: Change Orders must remain within the approved budget or within the parameters of reallocating budget funds as per the 

Procurement Policy otherwise a report to Council is required. 


